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

Event 
Schedule

8:00am - 9:00am
 Registration, VIP Sponsor 
 Breakfast

9:00am - 9:30am
 How to Avoid the Pitfalls of the
 New Real Estate Marketplace
 Garry Wise & Chris Scott

9:30am - 10:30am
 Crafting Powerful Real Estate 
 Identities to Attract Customers 
 & Referrals
 Rick Orr & Garry Wise

10:30am - 10:45am
 Break, Giveaway #1 
 A quick 15 minute break followed by the first raffle
 of  the day. Refreshments provided by The MLS™.

10:45am - 12:00pm
 3 Campaigns to Promote Your
 Brand, Build Your Identity  
 & Grow Your Network 
 Dave Crumby, Garry Wise, and Chris Scott

12:00pm - 1:00pm
 Lunch provided by The MLS™

12:30pm - 1:00pm
 Panel 
 Featuring Michael Hayes from Homes.com, 
 Suzanne Mueller from Realtor.com, 
 and Curt Beardsley from Zillow

1:00pm - 1:15pm
 Break, Giveaway #2
 Refreshments provided by The MLS.

1:15pm - 2:00pm
 10-Step Detailed Method for 
 Marketing Real Estate Online
 Molly McKinley, Chris Scott

2:00pm - 2:45pm
 The Digital Listing Presentation
 Garry Wise & Chris Scott

2:45pm - 3:00pm
 Break 
 Refreshments provided by The MLS™.

3:00pm - 3:45pm
 Becoming a Negotiation Expert
 Greg Markov

3:45pm - 4:00pm
 Closing Remarks, 
 Final Giveaways
 Garry Wise, Chris Scott, and The MLS™

■ MORNING

■ MIDDAY

■ WORKING LUNCH

■ AFTERNOON

■ CLOSE

Presenters

Garry Wise Dave Crumby

Randy Kutz Rick Orr

Chris Scott Molly McKinley

SPONSORS20
16
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01 Beverly Hills Condo / Co-op

01 Beverly Hills Single Family

MLS#16-983311

GREAT CONDO IN THE BEST LOCATION!

COLDWELL BANKER BHN
Sam Solaimani 310-422-6026

2+2
324 N PALM DR #401

$1,095,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

2+2+Bonus Rm (office) top floor Penthouse located in the 
heart of Beverly Hills, North of Burton Way.  1701 sf. unit 
is tastefully remodeled throughout w/recessed lighting, 
new kitchen & appliances, granite counters in kitchen & 
baths, hardwood floors, built-in's cabinetry, wine refrigerator, 
surround sound system & updated balcony. Washer and dryer 
inside the unit. Custom closets in bedrooms. Exceptional 
Master Bedroom & Bath. Building boasts a new roof, newer 
gym, 2 new modernized elevators.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Grbg Disp

Open rev11-2

MLS#16-980855

EXQUISITE LUXURY 2BD+2.5BA  
CONDO AT BEVERLY HILLS VILLAS

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
ST.JAMES + CANTER 310.704.4248

2+2.5
143 N ARNAZ DR #105

$1,549,000 CONTEMP MED

Light & bright luxurious 2BD+2.5BA+2200SF unit w/ an 
oversized open den & living area feat. Brazilian Cherrywood 
floors & tall 10’ ceilings. Ultra-large master suite boasts an 
office, sitting area & spacious California Closets walk-in 
closet. Kitchen features Italian tile floors, granite countertops, 
Italian wood cabinetry & KitchenAid appliances. Extremely 
private w/ no neighbors on either side. Ideally located on a 
quiet tree-lined street in the heart of Beverly Hills just 1 mi. 
from Rodeo Dr.

WWW.143ARNAZ105.COM

Open rev11-2

MLS#16-981419

HUGE $250K REDUCTION! ULTRA-RARE 
PENTHOUSE AT THE BARCELONA.

KELTON GROUP, INC.
Wilson Tsai 310-734-8685

4+5
558 HILLGREEN DR #PH9

$2,999,995 CONTEMP MED

NORTH BUILDING, facing north. Panoramic views from 
Century City to DTLA and LAX. Unsurpassed construction 
of a custom luxury home. Custom lighting, hardwood floors 
throughout. Solid wood built-ins, full bar. 4 large balconies, 
3 fireplaces, 2 HVAC systems. Bathrooms - custom tile, 
marble. Master Suite - sitting area, balcony, walk-in closet, 
master bath. Kitchen - Subzero, Viking appliances, marble. 
Private 1,250 sq ft rooftop deck. 3 private storage rooms 
(500 sq ft), 6 private parking spaces.

www.558HillgreenPH9.com

Refresh. red3249000
11-2

MLS#16-982861

ONE GREAT HOUSE, MANY GREAT 
OPTIONS!

SOTHEBY'S INTERNT'L
Janelle Friedman 310-850-3635

4+5
1031 COVE WAY

$7,999,000 1sty-CONTEMP MED

Location, location, location, plus possibilities!!!  Move right 
into this chic one-story California contemporary, update, 
or build to maximize the full potential of living on this 
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
large windows throughout including French doors which 
open to the beautifully appointed back yard.

BBQ,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn,

Open NEW11-2
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01 Beverly Hills Lease

MLS#16-983225

MOVE RIGHT IN TO THIS CHIC 
CALIFORNIA CONTEMPORARY

SOTHEBY'S INTERNT'L
Janelle Friedman 310-850-3635

4+5
1031 COVE WAY

$27,500 1sty-CONTEMP MED

Enjoy living on this prime street north of Sunset and just 
moments to all of Beverly Hills!  Built in 2004, this one-story 
offers a sumptuous master suite plus 3 additional bedrooms. 
Warm and inviting great room with spacious gourmet kitchen 
and adjacent family room. Step-down living room and 
master suite open to the courtyard pool, perfect for resort-
style living and entertaining. Open floor plan with expansive 
rooms, high ceilings, great scale and volume. Excellent 
closet and storage space.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Lunch rev11-2 592D6

02 Beverly Hills Post Office Single Family

NEW LISTING! BEVERLY HILLS 
SECLUDED COMPOUND

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
J. Altman & G. Dean 310.819.3250

6+7
9311 READCREST DR

$13,495,000 3sty-CONTEMPORARY

Newly constructed, gated 3-stry architectural compound 
overlooking city lights of Beverly Hills. Stone veneer, textured 
walls, & high-end finishes accent open flr plan. Seamless 
indoor/outdoor space showcases amazing views through 
flr-to-ceiling sliding glass doors. Main deck w/ pool/spa. 
Gourmet kitchen w/ double ovens, wet bar, & glass enclosed 
wine cellar. Master suite w/ prvt balcony & spa bath w/ 
soaking tub, walk-in shower & huge walk-in closet. Theater, 
office & attached garage.

www.TheAltmanBrothers.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-105804

SECLUDED CONTEPMORARY BHPO 
GEM W/GUEST HOUSE

PARTNERS TRUST BH
Lorin Ruttenberg 310-780-0214

5+5
9621 ROYALTON DR

$3,650,000 CONTEMPORARY

Situated on easy-to-reach cul-de-sac, this contemp gem 
was taken down to the studs & re-built in '03.  Lush natural 
surroundings become part of interior w/tons of glass & 
windows.  Lovely pool & several decks wrap around the 
home for easy access to outdoors.  Open kitch has finest 
appliances & ample work space.  Sumptuous master w/his 
& hers baths & walk-ins. All systems updated & home is fully 
solar equipped. 1 bdm, 1 bth guest-house, separate from the 
main house & accessible from street.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-969445

MID-CENTURY CONTEMPORARY IN 
BEVERLY HILLS

THE OPPENHEIM GROUP
Jason Oppenheim 310-990-6656

4+4
2333 COLDWATER CANYON DR

$1,699,000 CONTEMPORARY

Chic & sophisticated mid-century contemporary designed to 
accentuate the warmth, functionality, and flow of Southern 
California indoor/outdoor living. Expansive open floor plan 
with soaring high ceilings, open living & dining areas, with 
30 feet of wall-to-wall sliding glass doors that open to 
the backyard & sparking pool. A gourmet kitchen features 
granite countertops & stainless steel appliances. Secluded 
outdoor entertaining area with pool and gazebo overlooking 
the generous private backyard.

www.ogroup.com

Open NEW11-2

TASTEFULLY UPDATED & CHIC 
RETREAT FROM THE CITY!

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Sally Forster Jones 310.691.7888

2+2
9626 HIGHLAND GORGE DR

$999,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Tastefully updated, chic bungalow complimented by a warm 
rustic charm - A convenient escape from the city! Open 
floor plan is flooded w/ natural light from skylights & large 
windows. Hdwd flrs, high beamed ceilings, exposed wood 
beams & fireplace. Upstairs pvt. master suite + 1bd, 1ba on 
the main level. Bonus room (possible 3rd bdrm) & detached 
office. Spacious deck & numerous outdoor destinations, 
Close to Coldwater Canyon Park, Franklin Canyon hiking 
trails, & min to Beverly Hills.

www.9626HighlandGorgeDrive.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-959873

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Valerie Fitzgerald 310-285-7515

7+10
9694 OAK PASS RD

$30,000,000 CONTEMP MED

Private gated celebrity enclave of "Oak Pass Road" complete 
compound just under 2 acres designed by previous celebrity 
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

6+6
7443 WOODROW WILSON DR

$8,500,000 CRAFTSMAN

Through security gates down a private tree-lined driveway to 
the residences, on over an acre of rolling greens & gardens 
in an extraordinary setting. Main house with 3 bedrooms 
upstairs inc. master w/fireplace, balcony & spectacular 
views. Pool w/Jacuzzi, BBQ/kitchen, fire pit & seating area 
w/city & canyon views. A private & serene 5-star retreat just 
minutes from the heart of the city below. Lease for $30,000 
/MO

www.zachgoldsmith.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-106728

COLDWELL BANKER HPN
Betsy Malloy (323) 806-0203

4+4
8981 ST IVES DR

$4,995,000 MID-CENTURY

Contemporary lifestyle was designed in this mid-century 
oasis boasting a relaxed presence. Exquisitely renovated 
4 bedroom 3.5 baths West Hollywood Hills Home. Modern, 
organic and transitional elements throughout. Located in 
a most coveted and iconic neighborhoods. Situated on an 
exclusive street within short distance to Sunset Strip where 
the famous restaurants, music venues and upscale retail 
shopping.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Micro

Refresh. NEW11-2

STUNNING MODERN HOME WITH 
POOL, VIEWS AND GRASSY YARD

COLDWELL BANKER
Steve Frankel 310-281-3981

4+5.5
2501 ASTRAL DR

$4,295,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Loft-like spaces with walls of glass throughout. Living 
room with wide-planked oak wood floors, fireplace and 
bar. Chef’s kitchen with top-quality appliances that opens 
onto hip casual dining area. Wrap around balconies off 
all public rooms. Romantic master suite with a fireplace, 
private sun deck and white marble bathroom. Lower level 
media/playroom. Rare large flat grassy yard, pool and 
spa. Gorgeous canyon and tree-top views. . Secluded and 
private. Beautiful living in the Hills!

www.stevefrankel.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-104298

A SUNSET STRIP VIEW PROPERTY

THE OPPENHEIM GROUP
Jason Oppenheim 3109906656

3+4
8238 HOLLYWOOD

$3,549,000 MODERN

Privately nestled behind the Chateau Marmont, this refined 
mid-century style home boasts a panoramic view of the city 
lights. Museum-like modern accents are true testament to 
designer quality at its' finest, accentuating the high ceilings 
and open floor plan throughout. Three large bedrooms, an 
office, four well-appointed bathrooms, an abundance of 
patio space, and an area to build an infinity pool overlooking 
the city.

www.ogroup.com

Lunch NEW11-2

GEORGEOUS POST AND BEAM

RODEO REALTY-SUNSET
VERNA CORNELIUS 818-761-7910

3+2
2953 NICHOLS CANYON RD

$2,250,000 POST & BEAM

TOTALLY IMMACULATE 1958 POST & BEAM, WALLS OF 
GLASS, PRIVATE POOL & GARDEN

STOVE, REFRIGERATOR,STEAM SHOWER

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-106528

BEAUTIFUL NEWER MEDITERRANEAN; 
STUDIO CLOSE!

BHHS CA PROP AND CB
D Banchik & M Collins 310-777-2866

5+4.5
3043 ELLINGTON DR

$2,179,000 2sty-CONTEMP MED

Ellington Woods is a small, gated enclave set in a remarkably 
private, yet convenient setting.  This 5 bd, 4.5 ba + office, 
Mediterranean style home was built in 2006.  Uniquely 
designed with great scale and terrific light.  The large, 
eat in kitchen opens directly to family room & lovely yard.  
Guest bd & ba down, 3 bedrooms, office and grand master 
suite upstairs.  This is a rare find at an unbelievable price; 
conveniently close to studios, Hollywood & Studio City yet 
feels like a true escape.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Micro,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-983819

STUNNING 3BD/3.5BA TRADITIONAL W/ 
TREETOP & SKYLINE VIEWS!

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY H
Richard Burt 818.203.9797

3+4
1629 N CRESCENT HEIGHTS

$2,095,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

This light filled 3BD/3.5BA home features a large, barreled 
ceiling living room w/ fireplace, formal dining, eat-in gourmet 
kitchen & an open den w/ vaulted ceilings. The large master 
suite also features vaulted ceilings, luxurious bath & 2 
walk-in clsts w/ built-ins. Add’l features: room controlled 
speakers, recessed lighting, skylights & custom wood 
trim accent throughout. Beautifully landscaped w/ outdoor 
spaces for dining, lounging & entertaining. A 2-car, detached 
gar & large basement area.

1629northcrescentheights.com

Lunch NEW11-2
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MLS#16-106524

BREATHTAKING 180 DEGREE CITY VIEW

ROBERT EILBACHER
Robert Eilbacher 323-863-5030

3+2.5
2870 PACIFIC VIEW TRL

$1,935,000 CONTEMPORARY

Panaramic City Light Views within walking distance of 
Runyon Park. Soaring Soaring Ceilings ~ Light and Bright! 
Very Private - at the end of the street and at the top of a 
promontory. Large Master Bedroom & Master Bath including 
two person spa tub with city light views and separate 
shower. Huge deck for entertaining. Separate guesthouse/
office/staff. Quick commute to Warner Bros, Universal, 
Disney, Sunset-Gower, and Paramount. Extra adjoining land 
parcel included. Total of 3BD+2.5BA+Den.

Open NEW11-2

PRIME DEVELOPMENT OPPORTUNITY 
IN THE SUNSET STRIP

THE AGENCY
Grauman / Harris / Martz 310.403.6477

2+2
8880 EVANVIEW DR

$1,750,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Property boasts spectacular, panoramic views of the city! A 
full set of architectural plans exist for a gorgeous Modern 
house that will be approximately 3,500 sq ft. The plans call 
for 3 levels, all with spacious patios with views that look out 
to the city. Property is located on one of the most sought 
after cul-de-sacs in lower Sunset Plaza, just seconds away 
from the famed Sunset Strip. The architectural plans are 
in the process of being submitted to the city and will be 
included with sale.

7,003 sq ft lot

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-106708

CONTEMPORARY HOME IN THE 
HOLLYWOOD HILLS

THE OPPENHEIM GROUP
Jason Oppenheim 3109906656

3+4
8560 FRANKLIN AVE

$1,499,000 CONTEMPORARY

A remodeled contemporary home in the Hollywood Hills, 
boasting views of the city lights and canyon. With three 
bedrooms and four bathrooms, this spacious home offers 
glass walls and plenty of decking. Location provides privacy, 
close to shopping, restaurants and entertainment.

www.ogroup.com

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#16-106904

STUNNING MID-CENTURY

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Neal Baddin 323-793-7405

2+2
2444 CARMAN CREST DR

$1,395,000 MID-CENTURY

GORGEOUS MID-CENTURY ON THE "HOTTEST" CUL-
DE-SAC IN OUTPOST. THIS IS BY FAR THE BEST DEAL 
FOR A VIEW PROPERTY IN THE HOLLYWOOD HILLS. THE 
HOUSE IS TOTALLY MOVE-IN OR IS PRIME FOR MAJOR 
DEVELOPMENT. THE HOME FEATURES AN OPEN FLOOR 
PLAN, REMODELED KITCHEN, HARDWOOD FLOORS AND 
A PICTURESQUE DEN. THERE ARE WALLS OF GLASS THAT 
OVERLOOK A DEEP CANYON AND CITY VIEW. SEAMLESS 
FLOW TO A HUGE VIEWING DECK THAT IS PERFECT 
FOR OUTDOOR ENTERTAINING AND DINING. LOTS OF 
TERRACE. PVT & QUIET

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-982797

REDUCED!! DEVELOPER'S DREAM! THIS 
OPPORTUNITY CAN'T BE BEAT!

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Sally Forster Jones 310-691-7888

6+9
2035 DAVIES WAY

$3,995,000 SPANISH

HUGE REDUCTION!  Unparalleled development opportunity 
& unprecedented value on a HUGE flat promontory w/
expansive 320° views! Rivaling the most prestigious view 
sites in Trousdale or the Bird Streets, Davies Way provides 
the ultimate in privacy & the most awe-inspiring & supremely 
dramatic vista you'll ever see. Over 25,000 sqft in a unique 
location. Included are floor plans & renderings for an 11,500+ 
sqft ultra-modern home, 1,500+ sqft GH & 7-car garage. Just 
min. to the Sunset Strip!

www.2035daviesway.com

Open red11-2

MLS#15-944927

OPEN ONE TIME ONLY

THE AGENCY
Lester Comora Solomon (310) 488-5962

4+5
7398 PYRAMID PL

$10,850,000 FRENCH

Perched above Mulholland sits La Bastide, an exquisite 
Southern French Renaissance-inspired tour de force of 
bespoke design with canyon, city and ocean views. Once 
beyond the ivy-covered façade adorned in 15th century 
hand-carved stone, one is transported to decadent manors 
of Provence. Interiors feature antique cabochon floors, 
trompe l’oeil painted stone walls and ceilings, and stunning 
imported finishes. A pool terrace with a 17th century stone 
fireplace completes this exceptional offering.

New Price

Open rev11-2

MLS#16-978609

EXQUISITE CHARLES DORIAN RETREAT 
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
wine room, powder, & guest suite. Master suite & 2 family 
bdrms up. Backyard patios, lawn, pool, & brick outdoor 
fireplace. Guesthouse.

Alarm, Dishwaher, Range/Oven, Hood Fan

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-959621

CONTEMPORARY MEDITERRANEAN IN 
BEL-AIR CREST

HILTON & HYLAND
Susan Smith 310.415.5175

8+12
11782 SOUTHAMPTON CT

$12,999,000 MEDITERRANEAN

This newly renovated Contemporary Mediterranean estate is 
located in the exclusive gated community. Up a long private 
driveway this home features a flowing open floor plan. 
Luxurious master suite with his and her bathrooms and huge 
closets and large balcony. Outdoor pavilion and infinity pool 
with expansive canyon views. Lower level features billiard 
room, wine cellar room, home theater and staff quarters. 
Subterranean car gallery. Elevator, Security and extreme 
privacy. Lease for $100,000 /MO

www.susansmithrealty.com

Open red11-2

MLS#15-958353

KELLER WILLIAMS BEVE
Laleh Sheikh-Astaneh 3104357131

5+6
15501 CASIANO CT

$3,799,000 MODERN

Just completed designer mid-century showcase. Spectacular 
5 bedrooms and 5.5 baths with cabana. Master bedroom 
and all living area open to a gorgeous large back yard 
with fireplace, deck, saltwater pool/Jacuzzi. Disappearing 
walls of glass with the open floor plan offering seamless 
indoor-outdoor living.  Kitchen with an open floor plan and 
all stainless steel Thermador appliances. Master bedroom 
with fireplace and a gorgeous master bath , steam shower, 
3 private garage.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Frzr,Other

Open red11-2 591G1

MLS#16-104726

CONTEMPORARY IN LOWER BEL AIR

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Larry Young 310-777-2879

3+5
1225 CASIANO RD

$2,690,000 CONTEMPORARY

Lower Bel Air 3 BD, 4½ BA Contemporary w/ cyn vistas & 
views of the Getty. This casual, updated home has an open, 
spacious floor plan w/ an abundance of sunlight. Expansive 
living rm is large enough to host a few sitting areas, an ornate 
fireplace on one end & an open den or possible 4th BD on 
the other. Large formal dining rm & open kitchen w/ dark 
wood cabinetry & granite counters. All bedrooms in one wing 
incl. master. Pool w/ plenty of deck space. Roscomare Rd & 
Warner School Districts.

www.1225Casiano.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#16-982191

WONDERFUL LOWER BEL AIR 
CONTEMPORARY

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Larry Young 310-777-2879

3+2
11811 BELLAGIO RD

$1,798,000 CONTEMPORARY

Updated Lower Bel Air Contemporary Traditional. Framed 
by a leafy & mature landscape, taking advantage of lots of 
natural light, this immaculate, remodeled, 3 BD/2 BA home 
has a contemporary flair exuding CA casual. High-beamed 
ceilings & skylights in most of the rms, interiors painted in a 
crisp neutral color, all create an airy feel throughout. Formal 
living, family & dining rms. Galley kitchen. Master retreat 
w/ sitting area/ fireplace. Private backyd. Pool/spa. Getty 
views. Warner.

www.11811Bellagio.com

Open bom11-2

04 Bel Air - Holmby Hills Land

MLS#15-945311

THE PARK BEL AIR

WEA
Stephen Shapiro 310-860-8888

Land
788 TORTUOSO WAY

$45,000,000

Simply the finest estate & location. Directly across the street 
from Hotel Bel Air, in a gated estate collection suitable for up 
to 3 homes. 3 acres fully permitted for 57,957 sf of structure 
w/a main house of 42,539 sf & guesthouse of 15,418 sf.  2 
pools permitted (89 ft & 75 ft). This includes permitted plan 
set. Magnificent city, ocean, cyn views, privacy, prestige. 
There is no finer combination than The Park Bel Air. Also for 
sale as a completed house at $115 million U.S.

Open NEW11-2 592A6
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05 Westwood - Century City Single Family

MLS#16-105872

FABULOUS NEW CONTEMPORARY 
HOME

COLDWELL BANKER BHN
Ginger Glass 310-927-9307

5+6
10626 ASHTON AVE

$4,595,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Built for the most discerning buyer.  Fabulous entry with 
captivating water features   Comfortable and livable open 
floorplan with high ceilings complete with large kitchen with 
bar seating, dining room with sliding walls of glass to outdoor 
patio area, indoor and adjacent covered outdoor living room 
all flowing out to decked backyard with spectacular water 
features, in ground infinity edge pool, built-in BBQ area 
and multiple seating areas for a wonderful entertaining 
experience.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Clng Fan,Cent Vac,Dshwshr

Open NEW11-2

QUINTESSENTIAL TRADITIONAL W/ 
FABULOUS TWO-STORY GUEST HOUSE

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
L Young/M Pace 310.777.2879

4+5
522 DALEHURST AVE

$4,395,000 TRADITIONAL

Quintessential 4 BD/5 BA Traditional w/ extraordinarily rare, 
1,328 sq. ft. two-story guest house (that you can’t likely 
replicate today) in Prime Little Holmby. Modeled to grace 
and compliment the original structure. Sensible floorplan w/ 
an easy circular flow. Gracious formal living rm opens to a 
sun-bathed family rm. Shared wet bar. Oval-shaped formal 
dining rm. Cooks kitchen. 4 bedrooms upstairs. Private 
grassy backyd surrounded by lush, mature landscape  & an 
expansive brick patio. Warner

www.522Dalehurst.com

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#16-105522

BRIGHT 3BD/2 BATH WESTWOOD GEM

KELLER WILLIAMS RLTY
David Israeli 310-918-3527

3+2
2029 HOLMBY AVE

$1,949,000 TUDOR

This charming 3 bed/2 bath Westwood beauty sits on a larger 
than average lot, providing privacy, lovely outside spaces & 
room for expansion. Gleaming hardwood floors throughout, 
freshly painted interiors & spacious public rooms. Master 
bedroom features an attached sun-room that overlooks the 
peaceful backyard. Two patio areas ensure optimum space 
for outside gatherings. Detached 2 car garage has stairway 
access to an A-framed attic. Move-in ready!

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Micro,Rng/Ovn

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#16-107014

COLDWELL BANKER
Nikki Joel 310.428.2248

3+2
1608 THAYER AVE

$1,679,000 TRADITIONAL

Welcome to this classic, charming, and character filled 
1930’s traditional Westwood home that sits perched above 
the street offering privacy and tranquility. This 3 BR + 2 
bath, 1,859 sq. ft. home is situated on 7194 sq. ft. lot w/ 
plenty of room for expansion or pool, boasting sun drenched 
rooms & harmonious energy. Perfectly functioning floor plan 
w/ generous sized LR w/ wood burning fireplace & many 
windows open to dining room. Spacious Master BR w/ walk-
in closet. Truly a special home.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

05 Westwood - Century City Condo / Co-op

HUGE REDUCTION!

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Leah Steuer 310.729.3999

2+2.5
2371 CENTURY HL

$1,299,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

This is one fantastic unit comprised of 2 very large bedrooms, 
2 1/2 baths, lots of expensive upgrades, stunning kitchen 
with ample breakfast area, large living room with dining area, 
huge patio accessed through the gourmet kitchen, high 
ceilings and a 3 car garage. This is a superb unit and in move 
in condition. Just wait until you see it - you will fall in love.

Refresh. NEW11-2

TOP FLOOR AT PARK PLACE CENTURY 
CITY!

TELES PROPERTIES
Kris Mooney /Debra Ziven 310.714.8401

2+2.5
2132 CENTURY PARK LN, UNIT 401

$1,199,000 CONTEMP MED

This extraordinary one of a kind space is a work of art in 
progress, just waiting for you to finish to your specifications.  
Reimagined top floor unit with soaring ceilings and terrific 
views. The largest floor plan at Park Place in the heart of 
Century City, this unit is situated in a quiet, sunny interior 
location facing west with beautiful views and sunsets to 
enjoy, flowering trees and visiting hummingbirds.  This 
is truly a blank canvas that can be transformed into a 
masterpiece!

Open NEW11-2

SPECTACULAR REAR FACING 
TOWNHOME STYLE PENTHOUSE

GIBSON INTERNATIONAL
Veronica Klein 310.704.3554

2+2.5
2111 S BEVERLY GLEN BLV, UNIT PH3

$999,000

Incredibly quiet multi-level rear facing penthouse unit 
boasts large sq ft, amazing natural light and all this in an 
extraordinary location! 2BR/2.5 Bath w/beautiful verdant 
views and large patios off Master BR and family room. 
Add’l features incl: gorgeous hardwood floors, brand-new 
carpeting on BR. Level and many new appliances. Master 
suite w/2 walk-in closets and guest room with walk in closet 
as well.  Lrg. laundry room, great storage space and bonus 
area for office, playroom, etc...

www.2111SBeverlyGlenPH3.com

Open NEW11-2

QUIET NORTH FACING UNIT WITH 
GREENTOP VIEW!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
James Hancock 310-777-6351

2+2
865 COMSTOCK AVE, UNIT 16F

$825,000 CONTEMPORARY

Wonderful North Facing Unit overlooking the Santa Monica 
Mountains & the greenery of Holmby Hills & Westwood! Enjoy 
the Sunset from this 2 Bdrm unit converted to 1 Bdrm + Den 
w/ enormous living area & walls of glass!  Gracious entry, 
updated kitchen w/ corian counters overlooking entire living 
space, large mstr suite, two spa like baths, one w/ spa tub 
& the other w/ steam shower & adjoining dry sauna! Second 
bdrm was converted to den by previous owner to add 
spaciousness to this lovely unit!

Bring or Send Clients - Park on Comstock

Open NEW11-2

BRIGHT AND CHEERFUL COMPLETELY 
UPDATED!

GIBSON INTERNATIONAL
Richard Chanin 310.780.3100

2+2
10650 KINNARD AVE, UNIT 105

$739,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Bamboo floors, granite kitchen, stainless steel appliances 
with fantastic flow, beautifully designed floorpan. Large 
dining area and a cozy step down living area. Built in 
surround sound, recessed lights, plantation shutters, and 
more. Side by side parking, laundry inside, move-in ready.  
Master bath recently re-done, walk-in closets, designer 
fixtures  Great neighborhood, quiet and low traffic easy 
access to Century City, shops, theaters, and restaurants.

stainless steel appliances

Open NEW11-2
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CENTURY CITY ADJACANT / FRONT 
CORNER / SUNNY, AIRY & BRIGHT

COLDWELL BANKER
Rada Roberts 310 871- 9763

2+2
1851 HOLMBY AVE, UNIT 101

$719,000 1sty-MODERN

This spacious, bright, corner, east facing condominium 
features kitchen with eat in area, side by side laundry area,  
opening to living room with fireplace, balcony, and dining 
area. Master bedroom with in suite bathroom with separate 
shower, 3 closets, large second bedroom with hall bathroom 
and 2 closets. Also includes wrap around balcony, Century 
City views, recessed lighting,  2 secured  parking spaces 
(tandem), only one common wall and extra storage. Located 
in small 9 unit building.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-106548

PRIME DESIRED LOCATION WITHIN A 
QUICK STROLL TO THE UCLA.

TELES PROPERTIES
Chad Lund/Patty Best 424-202-3295

2+1.75
1300 MIDVALE AVE #406

$629,000 MODERN

Beautifully updated 2 bed/1.75 ba upper flr end unit w/ city 
light & tree top views.  Spacious open floor plan includes LR 
w/ wet bar w/ glass front cabinetry & entire wall of windows 
w/ sliding door to lrg tiled balcony overlooking Westwood 
skyline. Updated kitchen w/ granite countertops, slate tile flr 
& recessed lighting opens to LR & DR w/ contemporary light 
fixture & mirrored wall. Spacious master ste w/ dbl closets & 
full bath featuring granite & tile.

1300MidvaleAvenue406.com

Open NEW11-2

06 Brentwood Single Family

MLS#16-100228

CHARMING HOME IN HISTORIC 
BRENTWOOD POLO FIELDS

PARTNERS TRUST SM
Charles Pence 310-458-4024

3+3
1383 JONESBORO DR

$2,695,000 RANCH

Charming 3 bedroom and 3 bath house in historic Brentwood 
Polo Fields.  Close to Santa Monica beach, enjoy coastal 
climate all year long.  Completely renovated in 2002 with 
oak hardwood floors throughout, impressive master suite, 
custom cabinetry in kitchen and master bath.  Beautifully  
landscaped and gated front yard, private backyard with 
flagstone patio.  This is a golfer’s dream just a street away 
from prestigious Riviera Golf  and Tennis Country Club.

Built-ins

Open red11-2

MLS#16-979051

JUST REDUCED

NOURMAND&ASSOCIATES
Rochelle M & Gayle W 310.968.8828

4+6
13107 BOCA DE CANON LN

$8,195,000 CONTEMPORARY

Contemporary architectural ranch masterpiece. Redone 
by architects Nicholas/Budd. Front door opens to entry 
that also serves as art gallery space. Stunning doors and 
windows throughout, w/light streaming in from park-like 
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
look for. As you enter the sun-filled 2-story foyer you are 
immediately impressed by the scale, volume, sense of space, 
and versatility of this magnificent open floor plan.  When you 
step outside, you will be amazed at the expansive green 
lawns, the resort like pool and spa as well as your outdoor 
barbecue and dining area.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Othr

Open NEW11-2



THE MLS BROKER CARAVAN™  |  TUESDAY OPEN HOUSES TUESDAY, MARCH 22, 2016  |  153
TU

E
S

D
AY

MLS#16-973687

THE ABSOLUTE BEST VALUE IN 
BRENTWOOD

WEA
Kurt Rappaport 310-860-8889

8+14
534 CRESTLINE DR

$12,995,000 CONTEMPORARY

Behind gates on prime Brentwood cul-de-sac. 2-story entry 
leads to an open floor plan. LR w/soaring ceilings, grmt 
kitchen opens to lrg family rm, formal dining. 8 BRs, 14 
baths, & an incredible master suite w/dual baths & closets. 
Beautiful ensuite BRs & a 1 BR gst hse. Prof’l screening rm, 
wine cellar, & more. State-of-the-art Crestron & smart house 
technology. Beautiful grounds including pool, spa, waterfall, 
& outdr areas. Completely pvt & quiet w/beautiful views. The 
perfect family estate.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Other

Open rev11-2

MLS#14-810965

INCREDIBLE AND UNIQUE 
DEVELOPMENT OPPORTUNITY

THE AGENCY
Arana/Umansky/Rose 424-231-2400

6+11
717 N TIGERTAIL RD

$12,950,000 MODERN

Incredible development opportunity to complete & build a 
once-in-a-lifetime 25,000 sq ft multi-structure compound on 
a 2 acre ocean & city views parcel on prestigious Tigertail 
Road. Half of the project is 75% built with the remainder 
being fully permitted & “shovel ready”. The renderings & 
architectural plans are for a modern, net-zero energy estate 
of unparalleled sophistication & expanse to include a 20,000 
sq. ft. main house of 4 levels w/ infinity pool, yoga pavillion 
and guest house.

Open rev11-2 631F1

MLS#16-975879

NOT YOUR TYPICAL TRADITIONAL...

GIBSON / CB BW
Stark / Caplis 3107482208

5+6.5
13167 BOCA DE CANON LN

$11,995,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Private compound poised in country canyon setting. Custom 
built in 2011 on 32k+ lot –the dramatic design w/clean-lined 
contemporary flair and refined appointments embraces 
nature and features 5 bedrooms, 6.5 baths, library, media 
room, wine room, & guest house. Artfully landscaped 
grounds framed by mature oaks showcase swimmer’s pool, 
spa, outdoor entertaining areas, guest house, & verdant 
canyon views. Truly stunning!

MandevilleCanyonHomes.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#16-982511

LOWER MANDEVILLE-DOESN'T GET 
BETTER...

SOTHEBY'S INT'L REAL
Sharona Alperin 310.888.3708

6+8
1851 MANDEVILLE CANYON RD

$7,499,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Prime Lower Mandeville Hampton Style 6 bd/8ba home 
with pool. The interior has a grand foyer, living room with 
vaulted ceilings and fireplace, large formal dining room, 
den which leads to an expansive chef's kitchen with double 
island, breakfast room, office, wet bar, wine closet and living 
room that opens to the outdoor entertainer's area. Security/
Crestron system. This designer done property also offers a 
salt-water pool, outdoor eating area with fire pit, BBQ and 
grassy yard with lemon trees.

www.MySharona.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#16-104190

CHARMING TRADITIONAL ON A 
BEAUTIFUL LOT

GIBSON INTERNATIONAL
Matthew O'Keefe 310-622-7447

5+5
360 N SALTAIR AVE

$6,250,000 TRADITIONAL

Nestled behind a lush hedge this single story home offers 
complete privacy. Originally built in the 1930's, it has been 
tastefully updated. HW floors, crown moldings, vaulted 
ceilings & custom built 'ins, adorn the interior. The kitchen 
features a large center island, top of the line appliances, 
granite counter tops & custom cabinetry. French doors open 
to an expansive yard equipped with a pool, pool house & 
bonus room. This is a great opportunity to get into a coveted 
Brentwood location.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Othr

Open rev11-2

MLS#16-982811

PARK-LIKE BRENTWOOD ESTATE

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Katy Kreitler 310-230-3708

4+4
663 HANLEY AVE

$3,250,000 RANCH

Enjoy panoramic views and ocean breezes from this 4BD, 
4BA rambling Cliff May/Chris Choate Ranch Traditional 
situated on a large corner lot and nestled amongst mature 
trees in a peaceful garden setting. The LR w/fp & formal 
DR area have direct access to the “resort-like” pool area 
complete with a “California Room” spacious deck & patio 
areas ideal for everyday family living and entertaining. There 
is a large FAM RM/Gym/Off/in-law unit. Move in, remodel, or 
start new.This is a Great Opportunity!!

Open rev11-2

06 Brentwood Condo / Co-op

MLS#16-104376

CORNER PENTHOUSE AT "THE 
WESTGATE"

NELSON SHELTON
Afa Kamran 310-415-2688

2+2
11847 GORHAM AVE #414

$1,095,000 CONTEMP MED

SOPHISTICATED SINGLE LEVEL PENTHOUSE, Hi-CEILINGS, 
CROWN MOLDINGS, AT "THE WESTGATE", IN A+ LOCATION 
HEART OF BRENTWOOD. CUSTOM PLANT- SHUTTERS. ONE 
COMMON WALL, FP IN LIV-ROOM. GRANITE KITCHEN W/ 
BREAKFAST BAR. MASTER-BEDROOM W/HUGE CUSTOM 
ORGANIZED WALK-IN CLOSET & CUSTOM PAINT. MARBLE 
MASTER-BATH W/ DUAL SINK, SEPARATE SOAKING TUB 
& SHOWER. SXS PARKING, LARGE STORAGE CAGE. 
24-HR CONCIERGE, GYM & SPA, CONFERENCE-ROOM, 30 
GUEST PARKING SPACES. EQ INSURANCE. WALK TO SAN 
VICENTE BL. CO-LISTED,

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disposal

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-105402

LIGHT, BRIGHT & CHEERY WITH 
TOWERING TREE VIEWS!

RODEO REALTY- BRNTWD
Elyse Arbour 310.893.9388

2+2
1169 WELLESLEY AVE #202

$725,000 CONTEMPORARY

Extremely bright w/towering tree views! Cheery 2 bd + 2 
ba unit. LR & DR w/9 foot ceiling, gleaming hdwd flrs, FP. 
Sliding glass dr leads to balcony, enjoy hearing the humming 
birds sing. Gorgeous rmdld kit w/SS appls. Caesar Stone 
counters, glass mosaic tile bcksplsh, custom maple cabinets 
& farm sink. Serene mstr ste w/walk-in closet & balcony. Fab 
rmdld mstr ba w/soaking tub. 2nd bdrm on opposite side 
of LR w/hdwd flrs & rmdld 2nd ba. Stackable W/D, alarm 
system, 2 prkg spaces & low HOA dues.

www.1169Wellesley202.com

Open NEW11-2

EXOTIC, SPACIOUS 1+1.5 + DEN IN 
UPPER BRENTWOOD

THE AGENCY
Gina Martino 310. 266. 3120

1+1.5
11750 W SUNSET BLV, UNIT 122

$549,000 1sty-MID-CENTURY

Exotic, 1 Bedroom + Den + 1.5 Bathroom in the heart of 
upper Brentwood.  Enjoy a day in the park around the corner, 
or chill Poolside or sun on the Rooftop Deck before strolling 
out to shops, cafes. & dinner. This spacious unit has an open, 
remodeled Kitchen, oversized Living Room & Den w/bamboo 
floors opening to Pvt. patio.  Cool, brick in Master Bedroom 
and Gallery hallway. The Den is open to the Living Room & 
makes great Office or spot for Guests, with it's 1/2 Bath. 2 
Car Parking. Must See!

Spacious 1+1.5 + Den in Upper Brentwood

Refresh. NEW12-2

FABULOUS REMODELED TOP FLOOR 
UNIT, PERFECT FOR ENTERTAINING!

RODEO REALTY BRNTWD
Elyse Arbour 310.893.9388

1+1
11750 W SUNSET BLV, UNIT 404

$465,000 CONTEMPORARY

Fab Remdld Top Flr overlooks crtyrd w/fountain. Great open 
flr plan, perfect for entertaining! LR w/bamboo hdwd flrs, 
crown molding & sliding glass dr opens to spac balcony, 
perfect for a BBQ! Kit w/granite counters, SS appl. Dining 
area has custom built- in cabinetry. Mstr bd w/2 closets, 
bamboo hrdwd flrs. Remdld marble bath. Built-in desk 
& shelves perfect for home office. 2 gated pkg spaces + 
gst prkg.  Bldg amenities inc: pool, sauna, gym, rec rm, & 
sundeck. Stroll to Brentwood Village.

www.11750Sunset404.com

Open NEW11-2
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MLS#16-982655

REDUCED!  GORGEOUS UNIT- OPEN & 
BRIGHT

GIBSON INTERNATIONAL
Carrie Ann Rollings 310.650.3075

3+3
11921 DOROTHY ST #PH1

$1,549,000 CONTEMP MED

Premier building and designer penthouse! Beautifully 
appointed. Abundant light, open floor plan and fantastic 
views surround this three bedroom, two and a half bathroom 
unit. Perfectly situated in one of the best buildings in 
Brentwood! Master has spacious walk-in closet, den with 
custom built-ins (can be converted back to bedroom), nice 
sized third bedroom,two separate parking spaces..Stainless 
appliances in kitchen, built-in sound system in living room 
& more!

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp

Open red1595000
11-2

06 Brentwood Income

CLASSIC SPANISH DUPLEX OR POSSIBLE 
DEVELOPMENT OPPURTUNITY

GIBSON INTERNATIONAL
Fishman/ Chorin 310-622-7484

Duplex    
304 S GRETNA GREEN WAY

$2,300,000 2sty-SPANISH

Prime Brentwood location. An ideal opportunity to purchase 
a duplex, or if you are looking for a development opportunity 
with a 7,354 sq ft. flat lot and great potential, this is it. The 2 
story townhome style units have 3 beds, 2 ba, living rm with 
f/p, dining rm, a kitchen with a brkfst area, inside laundry 
rm. Each unit is approximately 1,850sq ft. The property 
has  much of its original features and charm. Newer roof, 
electrical, and plumbing. One unit will be delivered vacant.  
Huge upside.

Open NEW11-2

06 Brentwood Land

MLS#16-103898

AMAZING DEVELOPMENT 
OPPORTUNITY- SHOVEL READY!!

THE AGENCY
Arana/Umansky 424-231-2400

Land
254 S CANYON VIEW DRIVE

$3,950,000

Come build your dream home on one of the most prestigious 
streets in the heart of Brentwood. This is a premier location 
on a private and exclusive street. The property has a 
beautiful creek running through the land and is filled with 
luscious landscaping that cannot be replicated. There are 
plans for a 5,318 square foot 3 story home with 5 bedrooms, 
5.5 bathrooms pool and spa. This is ideal for both builders 
and end users. This property is shovel ready and plans are 
ready to issue. Amazing Lot!!

Open NEW11-2

06 Brentwood Lease

MLS#16-106364

SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIO
Sylvia Dunbar 310 766-6000

2+3
11745 MONTANA AVE #202

$8,700 FRENCH

Experience Paris in Brentwood… Furnished 2 beds, 2.5 
baths + family room located in the heart of Brentwood 
controlled access. Remodeled in 2007; 2,221 square feet of 
Luxurious Living. Hardwood floors throughout; Large Master 
bedroom w/fireplace, walk-in closet. Carrera marble bath 
with rain head oversized shower. European décor throughout 
the home. Gourmet Kitchen w/high-end appliances. Large 
formal living room w/a fireplace, Formal Dining Room. 
Laundry room; 3 assigned parking spaces and pool.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Other

Open NEW11-2 631H4

MLS#16-974849

BEAUTIFUL MID-CENTURY MODERN 
HOME SITUATED ON TIGERTAIL RD.!

THE AGENCY
Lorraine Casados 323.377.9007

3+2
1104 N TIGERTAIL RD

$6,500 MID-CENTURY

This three bedroom, two bathroom single-level home has an 
open floor plan uniting the living and dining areas, accented 
with vaulted ceilings, a wood-burning fireplace, fully updated 
kitchen and floor-to-ceiling glass windows with a sliding 
door that leads to an extensive outdoor deck - perfect 
for entertaining! This secluded home sits on an expansive 
49,000+ Sq Ft. lot with dramatic views of serene canyons, 
city lights and Getty Center. Lot is inclusive of a large lap 
pool.

Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp

Open NEW11-2

07 West L.A. Single Family

MLS#16-106458

TURNKEY 3BD/2BA HOME ON THE 
WESTSIDE

PARTNERS TRUST BW
Wheeler Coberly 310.351.6234

3+2
2617 CORINTH AVE

$1,179,000 TRADITIONAL

Newer build/remodel featuring high quality Kohler fixtures, 
very effective Pella dual-pane windows, bamboo flooring, 
travertine, ceasarstone & granite counter tops. Newer copper 
plumbing, electrical and main sewer line. 7,200sqft flat lot 
with plenty of room for a pool. Master suite with huge walk-
in closet and luxurious bathroom. Upgrades include a/c & 
tankless water heater. Garage has been finished off and can 
be used as an additional bonus room, office, gym or regular 
use to store a vehicle.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-982971

A TENSION FREE HOME OF BRIGHT 
ROOMS

KELLER WILLIAMS-SANT
Sherri Noel 310 994 8721

3+2
2560 VETERAN AVE

$1,065,000

Private and tucked away off the main street, this home has 
a mid-century modern feel. The modern one level home has 
multiple decks and yard spaces which allow you to enjoy 
the indoor/outdoor California lifestyle. The living room is 
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
convertible den w/ dedicated bath) & 2 bdrm sep. gst house 
(or 1 bed w/ living rm). All doors open to the sunny pvt ct.yd 
patio. High ceilings, gourmet high-end kitch w/ built-in Miele, 
SubZero. Dining/breakfast booth, wine cellar, direct access 
2 car garage, high 20+foot ceilings, pvt 2nd sty terrace w/ 
views of Weho.

E. of La Cienega btwn Rosewood & Oakwood

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-964519

CONTEMPORARY CRAFTSMAN IN 
COVETED LOCATION WITH YARD

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
C. Blankenship/J. Crane 310-855-4595

4+3
510 N EDINBURGH AVE

$1,778,000 2sty-CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW

Home offers an open floorpan complete with modern 
amenities! All rooms are flooded with natural light, including 
the family room with fireplace, gourmet kitchen, center 
island including black granite countertops and stainless steel 
appliances. The master suite encompasses the entire second 
floor with en-suite bath and its own private terrace. A stone's 
throw away from L.A.'s best dining and shopping, this unique 
and rare home is not to be missed!

2,103 sq. ft | 5,290 sq. ft. lot

Open red1788000
11-2

10 West Hollywood Vicinity Condo / Co-op

RENOVATED TOWNHOME WITH SXS 
PARKING AND VIEWS

PARTNERS TRUST BH
Carrie Berkman Lewis 310-435-5714

2+2.5
1040 N GARDNER ST, UNIT 10

$565,000 3sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Updated front facing townhouse w/two west-facing 
balconies & corner rooftop deck overlooking Hollywood Hills 
& city lights. Upgrades incl renovated kit w/stainless appl, a 
wall of counters & cabinets, breakfast bar, & quartz counters. 
Powder on main flr. Upstairs is a mstr ste w/renovated 
bath featuring custom onyx tile & a guest bdrm w/its own 
renovated full bath. Laundry in unit. Gated & covered parking 
w/two sxs parking spots & add’l storage. Central HVAC & gas 
fp. HOA incl EQ, water, trash.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-973883

SPACIOUS, ARCHITECTURAL 
2BD+2.5BA + PATIO TOWNHOUSE

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
ST.JAMES + CANTER 310.704.4248

2+2.5
1140 N FORMOSA AVE #6

$949,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Rare & modern townhouse in award-winning Lorcan 
O'Herlihy 11-unit architectural building. The This rear corner 
2BD+2.5BA+1,700SF showcase home features a dramatic 
loft-like two-level environment w/ high ceilings, metal & 
wood staircase, & spectacular downstairs open floor plan 
w/ windows that frame exterior greenspaces to bring light 
into the living & dining area, chef's kitchen & office/den. 
2 bedroom suites &  private outdoor terrace. Side x side 
parking, in unit laundry.

WWW.1140FORMOSA6.COM

Open red11-2

MLS#16-982973

BIG VIEWS ON THE QUIET CORNER AT 
DOHENY PLAZA

THE AGENCY
Darian Robin 310-963-9471

2+2
818 N DOHENY DR #507

$1,100,000 CONTEMPORARY

Updated with spectacular views from the Sunset Strip to the 
Griffith Park Observatory. On the quiet end of the building 
with only one common wall. Every window floods the rooms 
with natural light and showcases explosive views. Large 
open living room with multiple seating areas flows to the 
kitchen with eat in area. Large master suite with ensuite 
double sink bath, seamless shower and large walk in closet. 
A stainless steel kitchen and contemporary appointments 
complete this modern space.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn

Open rev11-2

OPEN HOUSE 
STATUS

NEW	 New, automatic status 
NEW*	New, not yet listed
RED	 Reduced
REV	 Review, automatic status
BOM	 Back on Market

Automatic Status: The MLS™ will
automatically assign NEW or REV
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MLS#16-103666

RARE 1BD+1.5BA CONDO WITH VIEWS 
AT THE PARK WELLINGTON

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
ST.JAMES + CANTER 310.291.1029

1+1.5
1131 ALTA LOMA RD #226

$575,000 CONTEMPORARY

Very rare East facing 1 Bedroom condo with city views at 
The Park Wellington featuring plantation shutters & private 
balcony. Move right in or remodel to create your own special 
sanctuary. Building amenities include 24-hour security, 
concierge services, resort-style pool, spa, sauna, 24-hour 
gym & tennis court. Ideal location close to Sunset Blvd 
& Santa Monica Blvd, high-end boutiques & restaurants. 
Resort style living in the heart of West Hollywood. Very easy 
to show.

WWW.1131ALTALOMA226.COM

Open rev11-2

13 Palms - Mar Vista Single Family

12 Marina Del Rey Condo / Co-op

11 Venice Condo / Co-op

11 Venice Single Family

MLS#16-106208

BRAND-NEW ARCHITECTURAL IN THE 
BEVERLY HILLS OF MAR VISTA

TELES PROPERTIES
Stacy Blair Young 424-202-3254

5+5.5
4079 EAST

$2,895,000 CONTEMPORARY

Combining stunning brand-new construction w/an address 
in a preferred, established community, this architectural 
showplace offers a unique opp. for refined living in Mar 
Vista. The contemp. residence is generously proportioned at 
approx. 3800SF & showcases 5 corner ensuite bdrms, 5.5 
baths, high ceilings, floor-to-ceiling windows, wood floors, 
a family room w/paneled media wall, spacious balconies, a 
luxe master suite & a sleek kitchen. The 7500SF lot hosts a 
deck w/built-in BBQ & grassy yard.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp

Open NEW11-2

WONDERFUL CONDOMINIUM IN PRIME 
VILLA MARINA EAST IV

COLDWELL BANKER
Jade Mills 310-285-7508

2+2
13078 MINDANAO WAY, UNIT 214

$925,000 TRADITIONAL

Fabulous apx. 1,929 sqft condo in desirable 24hr guard-
gated community, Villa Marina East IV. Resort-style complex 
w/manicured grounds, pool, spas, sauna, & tennis crt. 
Ideally located near great shops & restaurants. Updated 
unit w/imported Italian tile & white-washed oak floors, 
dimmable LED lighting, redone HVAC, new windows, & 
plantation shutters. Formal dining rm w/wet bar that opens 
to the step-down living rm w/fp. Spacious kitchen w/updated 
appliances. Large master suite. Covered balcony.

Range/Oven, Refrigerator, Dishwasher

Open NEW11-2

A MULTI-LEVEL OASIS BY THE BEACH!

GIBSON INTERNATIONAL
Gregory Masi 310-488-4880

3+3.5
11 BUCCANEER ST, UNIT 1

$1,349,000 4sty-CONTEMPORARY

Savor 360-views of mtns + ocean from private roof deck 
+ lounge. Views continue in living room, connected to 
chef’s kitchen w/double convection oven, wine fridge, 
SS appliances, + walk-in pantry. Ocean waves lull you to 
sleep in loft-style master BR. Plenty of storage-3 walk-in 
closets + private 2-car garage w/direct entry. Inside laundry. 
Shared community courtyard perfect for summer BBQs. Near 
restaurants, shops, and beachside activities. This scenic 
beauty features the best of SoCal living!

W/D, Fridge, Stove/Oven, DW, Wine Fridge

Open NEW11-2 671-H7

MLS#16-106716

ARCHITECTURAL 1+2 WORK/LIVE LOFT 
IN PRIME VENICE LOCATION!

COLDWELL BANKER WSA
Andrew Thurm 310-345-2661

1+2
615 HAMPTON DR #A309

$1,295,000 ARCHITECTURAL

One bedroom, two bath, plus loft on the top floor. This two-
level open floorplan features cement and hardwood floors 
throughout, a large rooftop sun deck with great views off 
the master bedroom, central air and heat, and much more. 
Secure building includes gated 2-car parking. Walking 
distance to Abbot Kinney, Main St., and beaches!

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Other

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-978493

SWEET VENICE BUNGALOW  - CLOSE 
TO ABBOT KINNEY !!

TELES PROPERTIES
Jerry Jaffe 310-403-4925

3+2
1046 OAKWOOD AVE

$1,448,000 1sty-CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW

Great New Price!  Come discover this delightful bungalow 
with a sunny open floor plan, graced by abundant windows, 
skylights & sea breezes. Indoors flow outdoors to a spacious 
deck & patio - perfect for dining al fresco & year-round 
barbecues. There are 3 comfy BR, a den/fam room & small 
detached garage that's ideal as a home office.Great location 
"on-the-park."  Moments from Abbot Kinney shopping & 
restaurants, Rose Ave & Venice Beach. This home is quite 
simply "THE best value West of Lincoln."

Refresh. red1488000
11-2

CHARMING HOME ON LARGE LOT

PARDEE PROPERTIES
Tami Pardee (310) 907-6517

3+1
2328 GLENCOE AVE

$1,395,000 1sty-COTTAGE

Charming 3 bed property on 5800+ sq ft lot, 1840 sq 
ft living space. Freshly painted exterior brightens curb 
appeal. Vaulted timber ceilings soar above large windows & 
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
school .

Dshwshr,Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Wshr

Open red3475000
11-2

MLS#16-981367

BEAUTIFULLY RENOVATED IN 2016

PARTNERS TRUST SANTA
Susan Kastner 310-382-8555

5+5
370 20TH ST

$6,949,000 TRADITIONAL

Beautifully Renovated 5BR, 4.BA home  in Gillett Regent 
Square, Franklin School District. This special home offers 
a California lifestyle w/indoor & outdoor living. Grand sized 
Living room w/FP & French doors that open to a lrge front 
patio. Chef’s kit w/top-of-the line Wolf appliances. Cozy Fam 
rm w/FP one main BR dwn. Up entails sitting area & brand 
new master wing  w/FP & sit area. Private lrge grassy yard 
w/rm for pool. Three car garage.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open rev11-2

MLS#16-101704

2016 BRAND NEW CONSTRUCTION 
NORTH OF MONTANA

MONTANA AVE REALTY
Deborah Silverstein 310-395-0113

5+6
219 23RD ST

$6,450,000 TRADITIONAL

White brick Traditional. The perfect floor plan 5bd+6 bath 
plus a basement. Elevator, wide plank oak light floors, high 
ceilings & retractable skylight. Living rm w/fpl & picture 
window. Step up dining rm,kitchen w/ Wolf & Sub-zero 
appl,center island & banquette. Family rm has fpl & bi-fold 
French doors.Upstairs opens to a den w/fpl  en-suite bd and 
2 more bd rms with a shared bath. Master w/high ceilings & 
fpl & designer walk in closet. Basement has screening rm, 
en-suite guest bd & 2nd bath.

www.219-23rdst.com

Open rev11-2 631E5

MLS#16-105584

CAPE COD BEACH HOME WITH 
PRIVACY & VIEWS!

BULLDOG REALTORS INC
Golda Savage 310-770-4490

3+2
621 RAYMOND AVE

$1,998,000 CAPE COD

Uniquely renovated with high beamed ceilings, skylights, 
fireplace, (fumed oak hardwood flrs) an ultra-contemporary 
stainless steel kitchen w/Subzero refrigerator drawers. 
Double Doors in the living room open onto a 500 sq. ft. 
wraparound deck-an entertainers dream. The master bedrm 
features loft w/2nd story deck & peek-a-boo ocean views. 
400 sq. ft. permitted Live/Work/Studio. Blocks to the beach, 
Main, Abbot Kinney shopping & dining.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn

Refresh. rev11-2

14 Santa Monica Condo / Co-op

STYLISH LIVING IN SILICON BEACH

PARTNERS TRUST
John Skinner 310-486-5962

3+3
235 OCEAN PARK BLV, UNIT 3

$2,349,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Located one block from Main Street, three blocks from the 
beach and close to Abbot Kinney, this FAIA Award winning 
creation is an entertainer’s dream! Filled with tons of natural 
light, the sleek contemporary style provides an open and 
expansive feel. Chef’s kitchen w/ open living and dining 
areas. Rooftop deck with ocean and city views. Master suite 
w/ outdoor sitting area and remodeled master bath. Side 
by side parking. Unique end unit w/ each bedroom having 
access to an outdoor area.

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-107046

MAKE YOUR WAY TO MONTANA

WESTSIDE REALTY GRP
Steven Foonberg 310-474-1013

3+3
817 17TH ST #4

$1,795,000 CONTEMPORARY

Townhome in 4-unit complex. Formal living room w/ fireplace. 
Kitchen has 4-burner Wolf ® Range, Wolf ® double oven, 
Sub-Zero ® Fridge/Freezer & Miele ® dishwasher. Formal 
dining and generous family rooms. 1st floor laundry room in 
unit. 2nd floor has 3 beds and 2 baths. Master has walk-in 
closet, balcony and bath with double sinks, separate tub 
and tiled shower. Upstairs 3/4 bath has custom tiled shower, 
vanity and sink. Private patio off of the 1st floor. Private 
garage with direct access.

www.StevenFoonberg.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#16-106816

BEAUTIFUL SUNNY TOWNHOME

PARTNERS TRUST SANTA
Susan Kastner 310-382-8555

3+3
837 18TH ST #3

$1,595,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Beautiful 3BR, 3BA sunny townhome built in 2005 in Franklin 
School District. Close to Montana, shops & restaurants. 
Home entails hw/flrs. throughout, high ceilings, skylight on 
main living flr & many upgrades.  Fireplace in LR & DR, patio 
for barbecue + gourmet kitchen with Wolf range & Subzero 
refrigerator.  Large loft off main living space which could be 
an office/den &  leads to roof patio w/views of the city! 3BR’s 
down w/two designer baths. Bonus room for laundry, 2 car 
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
backyard with a patio area w/built in BBQ, spacious grassy 
yard and sparkling pool & spa.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Other

Open rev11-1

MLS#15-967397

ARCHITECTURAL WITH PANORAMIC 
OCEAN VIEWS

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Marta Samulon 310-230-2448

4+3
18341 COASTLINE DR

$2,995,000 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Enjoy stunning panoramic, whitewater, Queen's Necklace & 
Santa Monica Bay views from glamorous, newly remodeled 
architectural home on prestigious Coastline Drive. This 
smart home by Control 4 has it all -- gorgeous pool, great 
entertainment spaces including gourmet kitchen w/ imported 
custom European cabinetry, high end stainless appliances, 
Caesar-stone counters. Private ocean view master suite w/ 
romantic balcony ideal for enjoying sunsets, plus ocean view 
office (or 4th bedroom).

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Micro,Rng/Ovn

Open rev11-2
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15 Pacific Palisades Condo / Co-op

NEWER CONSTRUCTION 2BD +2BA 
CLOSE TO PALISADES VILLAGE

KELLER WILLIAMS
Jesse Weinberg 800-804-9132

2+2
16123 W SUNSET BLVD, UNIT 207

$869,000 CONTEMP MED

Newer construction 2bd 2ba + bonus room. Prime location 
close to the Village, Temescal Cyn & beach! Luxury quality 
throughout including recessed lighting, surround sound, 
natural stone flooring, central air & heat and more! Kitchen 
features stainless steel appliances, granite counters, & 
Kohler fixtures, w/ breakfast bar. Formal dining room opens 
to the  living room , fireplace and built-in surround sound, & 
private balcony. The master suite features a fireplace, ample 
closet space.

www.JesseWeinberg.com

Open NEW11-2

15 Pacific Palisades Lease

BREATHTAKING OCEAN VIEWS!!

COLDWELL BANKER-PAC.
Hollingsworth & Leff 310.230.2483

5+5
1260 RIMMER AVE

$8,900 MEDITERRANEAN

This spacious beautiful home is set above the street with 
breathtaking ocean, city and mountain views. Features 
include a large private grassy yard with BBQ area, hardwood 
floors, open kitchen with granite counter tops+stainless 
steel appliances. Den and play area upstairs with private 
entry guestquarters on 1st floor perfect for a guest, maid or 
in-laws. Great location near village!

Open NEW11-2

18 Hancock Park-Wilshire Single Family

MLS#16-105912

STUNNING HANCOCK PARK POOL 
ESTATE.

TELES PROPERTIES
Lehoa Miller 424-276-7587

4+6
500 N CAHUENGA BLVD

$3,799,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Welcome home to a poolside estate in the oldest & most 
significant neighborhood of Hancock Park. Thoughtfully 
designed & renovated, combines modern spatial flow & 
traditional aesthetics. European White Oak floors, custom 
iron handrails, & designer lights. Be the envy of your guests 
in a chef's kitchen. La Cantina Doors lead to your outdoor 
patio overlooking pool & spa. Poolside cabana/office. 
Luxury Master Suite w/balcony & bath features Spanish tile. 
Bordering The Wilshire Country Club

Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Micro

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-106674

PRIVATE MEDITERRANEAN VILLA - 
TWILIGHT OPEN 6:00PM-7:30PM

KW - LARCHMONT
Pete Buonocore 323-762-2560

3+4
101 S LARCHMONT

$2,495,000 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Sophisticated, private resort-like w/ modern, high end 
aesthetic. 2 level main house w/ lg gourmet Viking kit., FDR 
& liv rm w/ fplc, den w/ fplc. Separate office & powder rm.  
Upstairs, master w/ luxurious bath w/ double sink vanity, 
spa tub, sprt shower, walk in.  En suite bed, bath.   Guest 
hse w/ bath+kitch.  Outdoor BBQ. Tropical grounds w/ pool/
spa, fountains,& outdoor fireplace. Upgrades include whole 
house lighting+ sound system, heated stone & tile / hwd flrs. 
Huge 2 car garage.

www.coregroupla.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-938733

REDUCED! BRING ALL OFFERS!!!

KW LARCHMONT
The Woodwards 323/422-0888

5+3
96 FREMONT PLACE

$3,700,000 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN

$175,000 REDUCTION!!! Majestic 5 bd. + 3 ba. Mediterranean 
home. Incredible details throughout. Superb craftsmanship 
abounds.  Behind the 24/7 guarded gates of Fremont 
Place. Sparkling pool & spa in tropical oasis. Totally private. 
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

2+1
1500 STADIUM WAY

$350,000 1sty-OTHER

Turn-of-the-century bungalow seeks to be restored to her 
former glory. Features include high ceilings, wood floors and 
downtown views. The home shows as 3BR plus 200+ sq. ft. 
of semi-finished attic space. Several outdoor areas to enjoy. 
Newer electrical, zoned LAR3. Great investor opportunity or 
move in and make it your own. Close to Chinatown, Elysian 
Park, Dodgers Stadium & trendy Echo Park establishments.

Washer, Dryer, Oven, Fridge, Wood Floors

Refresh. NEW11-2
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22 Los Feliz Single Family

NEW LISTING! 1920S SPANISH 
RESIDENCE IN LOS FELIZ

SOTHEBY'S
Bryant | Reichling 323-854-1780

4+3.5
1900 N SERRANO AVE

$1,888,000 SPANISH

Rare private, walled and gated 1920’s Spanish home close to 
the park. Arched doorways and classic details can be found 
in the formal living room w/ stunning Palladian windows. 
Light filled family room leads to the renovated eat-in kitchen. 
Formal dining room with French doors offers access to the 
backyard w/ sparkling pool/spa. Master suite w/ bath and 
large walk-in closet. 2 additional bedrooms complete the 
home. 2 car garage w/ guest studio apartment. A Majestic 
setting in prime Los Feliz.

www.2008SerranoAve.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#16-106996

A NEW KIND OF LUXURY LIVING IN LOS 
FELIZ

SOTHEBY'S
Bryant | Reichling 323-395-9084

3+4
1841 1/2 N ALEXANDRIA AVE

$1,295,000 3sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Four new construction "small-lot" residences featuring 
unsurpassed build-quality! Homes are outfitted with 6” white 
oak plank flooring, custom steel staircases, and appliances 
by Wolf, Miele and Sub Zero. Unique at this price-point and 
complete with bespoke architectural elements and inspiring 
views of the Griffith Observatory. Each home is 3 stories 
with 2-car direct-entry garages. Built for the most discerning 
buyer looking for turnkey living, with close proximity to Los 
Feliz Village.

www.Alexandria4.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-105940

REMODELED HOME W/ APPROVED 
PLANS FOR 1,300 SQ FT STOREFRONT

SOTHEBY'S
Brian Ades 310-503-8080

3+2
2300 TRACY TER

$1,245,000 CONTEMPORARY

Located in Franklin Hills, this remodeled 3 bd/3 ba home 
has been restored w/ designer finishes and a great single 
story floor plan. Set back from the street on a generous 
street to street lot with lots of room for outdoor entertaining. 
Hardwood floors, fireplace, light & bright kitchen w/ good 
storage & counter space, recessed lighting, tankless water. 
Very comfortable living close to trendy shopping and 
restaurants. Approved plans & permits for a 1,300 sq. ft. 2 
story store front on Hyperion.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-100528

THE HARRY C. DRUM HOUSE, ARLOS R. 
SEDGLEY ARCHITECT, 1942

BHHS CA PROPERTIES
Michael Tunick 323-646-3893

4+4.5
2310 N EDGEMONT ST

$3,295,000 COUNTRY ENGLISH

1st time on the mkt. in 29 yrs, this charming, gtd 40’s Eng. 
mini-estate is situated up a long driveway on a serene & 
VERY pvt ½ acre+ w/ lush grounds, pool & spa, city light 
views. Vaulted ceilings, hwd flrs, Fr. doors & casement 
windows are just some of the elements this home offers. A 
large bottom flr bonus/rec rm, w/ Fr. doors leads out to the 
pool. Off st. parking for apx 5 cars including a det. 2-car 
garage & carport. Close to the Village & Griff Pk. Move-in, 
re-model, expand, or develop.

www.2310edgemont.com

Open rev11-2

28 Culver City Single Family

3 BEDROOM HOME DIRECTLY ACROSS 
FROM LINDBERG PARK

MILLER & DESATNIK RE
Carolyn Schneider 310-202-9166

3+1
11003 OCEAN DR

$1,399,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Charming home located directly across from Lindberg Park 
on an enormous lot overlooking La Ballona Creek. This 
lovely 3 bed. home includes a wood burning fireplace, newly 
refinished hardwood floors and new mouldings. A sunny 
kitchen with wood cabinets overlooks huge backyard.  This 
is the one you have been waiting for!

Alarm system, Cable, Ceiling Fan

Open NEW11-2 763 C6

STORYBOOK HOME IN HERITAGE PARK
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
DISTRESSED WD FLRS, CUSTOM SLATE ROOF. DRAMATIC 
2STY ENTRY & BEAMED CLNG LIV RM W/LIBRARY AREA. 
'GREAT' RM W/LG BAR OPENS TO REAR GROUNDS W/
STUNNING PL/SPA/EXPANSIVE BRICK PATIOS. UNLIMITED 
POTENTIAL FOR YOUR CREATIVE SPIRIT & MIND!

www.12127IREDELL.COM

Refresh. NEW11-2

OPEN HOUSE 
STATUS

NEW	 New, automatic status 
NEW*	New, not yet listed
RED	 Reduced
REV	 Review, automatic status
BOM	 Back on Market

Automatic Status: The MLS™ will
automatically assign NEW or REV
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406 San Marino Single Family

30 Hollywood Hills East Income

15 Pacific Palisades Lease

PRIME SAN MARINO ESTATE

TEMPO REALTY
Terri Miller 626-824-2336

5+5
1477 OLD MILL RD

$6,800,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Main House - 4276 sq ft, Guest House - 1033 sq ft. This 
magnificent estate was completely renovated at a cost of 
$2,000,000. At 35,595 sq ft the secluded park-like grounds 
has a Pool, Spa, Outdoor Kitchen, Dining Pergola for 18, 
Patios, 3-Car Garage w/Tesla charging station, Guest House 
has Living Room, Fireplace, Master Bed/Bath & garden 
.Kitchen with top of the line appliances. Butler's Pantry, 
Dining room seats 16. San Marino Schools.

rev

MLS#16-104756

DRIVE BY ONLY. ELEGANT,1920'S 
DUPLEX IN  WHITLEY HEIGHTS.

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Denise Katz 310-500-9724

Duplex    
2135 WHITLEY AVE

$1,290,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Stunning Mediterranean  style Duplex in historic 
Whitley Heights. Spacious apartments include l' room, 
kitchen,laundry, d'room, balconies, private patio.1 single 
level and 1  two story T'house. 2 garages.Great canyon and 
city  views. Property is within close proximity to  H'wood 
Bowl, Kodak Theater,shopping, restaurants. Easy access to 
101 freeway . Both units are tenant occupied . Please do not 
walk on to the property. Showings with accepted offer. Trust 
property to be sold AS IS.

www2135whitleyavenue.com

NEW593E3

MLS#16-973185

SOPHISTICATED CONTEMPORARY IN 
PASEO MIRAMAR

AMALFI ESTATES
Anthony Marguleas 310-573-4245

3+3
600 PASEO MIRAMAR

$11,400 CONTEMPORARY

This contemporary home is erched at the end of a gated 
drive, has 3 bds, 3 bths, 2,437 sq ft & ocean & mountain 
views. Glass doors open to 1,180 sq ft deck+705 sq ft patio. 
The kitchen has Thermador appliances, warming drawer, 
granite counters & leads to family, dining & living rooms. Two 
fireplaces bring warmth to the open floor plan. Glass door 
off kitchen leads to rear patio w/built-in Lynx BBQ. Master 
bed has walk-in closet, marble bath & glass doors w/direct 
access to deck.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Fridg

NEW

44 Westlake Village Single Family

MLS#16-103460

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Ekaterina Nalbandova

4+3
3148 SIERRA DR

$1,075,000 TRADITIONAL

Great 2 story family home with 4 beds and 2 baths upstairs.
Chefs dream kitchen with granite island counter, top of the 
line Viking SS appliances and separate breakfast area. A 
family/media room, with wet bar, additional game room is 
perfect for casual get together.The upstairs floor features an 
over-sized master suite with the private terrace.High ceilings, 
plenty of closets, master bath with double sinks, spa tub, 
shower and skylight.Perfect for the family with kids, ready 
for great schools.

Blt-Ins

Open NEW2-5

SUNDAY OPEN HOUSES

BY APPOINTMENT
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WWW.WINTRUSTMORTGAGE.COM

High-touch customer service 
Quick turn times and funding 
A dedicated support team 
Jumbo pricing 
Variety of ARM loan pricing

We’re here for all of your needs, 
in Los Angeles, and across the 

nation. Don’t forget that we can 
lend in all 50 states!  

All approvals are subject to underwriting guidelines.  Programs, rates, terms, and conditions are subject to change at any time.  Wintrust Mortgage is a division of Barrington Bank & Trust 
Company, N.A., a Wintrust Community Bank NMLS# 449042 © 2016 Wintrust Mortgage 160200853KO

Anet Moradkhanian
Senior Mortgage Consultant 

NMLS# 379942 

Direct: 310.941.8250
Fax: 855.780.0352

AMoradkhanian@WintrustMortgage.com
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